
CMR 

INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY 

 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

TTO      CTTO     HOD (CSE)     PRINCIPAL  
  

 

Time Table – M.Tech (CSE) 
 
 

      Time 

Day 

08:00 -

09:00 AM 

09:00 - 

09:50 AM 

9:50 - 

10:40 AM 

S
H

O
R

T
 B

R
E
A

K
  

(
1

0
:4

0
- 

1
1

:1
0

 A
M

)
 

11:10 - 

12:00 PM 

12:00 - 

12:50 PM 

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
  
  
 B

 R
 E

 A
 K

  

(
1

2
:5

0
 –

 1
3

:3
0

 P
M

)
 

13:30 - 

14:20 PM 

14:20 -

15:10 PM 

15:10 - 

16:00 PM 

D1 CC ADBMS ADBMS P & S SAN    

D2 SAN SAN P & S AOS AOS    

D3 SAN P & S ADBMS CC CC OS & ADBMS LAB 

D4 SAN AOS AOS SAN CC    

D5 ADBMS ADBMS P & S CC SAN OS & ADBMS LAB 

D6 ADBMS AOS P & S CC P & S    

 

Sub Code Subject Faculty 

16SCS11 Advances in Operating Systems Mrs.Sherly Noel 

16SCS12 Cloud Computing Mrs. Alekya 

16SCS13 
Advances in Database 
Management System 

Mrs.Swetha 

16SCS14 
Probability Statistics and Queuing 
Theory 

Mrs.Asha 

16SCS153 Advances in storage area networks 
Mrs.PInchu 
Prabha 

16SCS16 Os and ADBMS Laboratory Mrs.Swetha 

 


