

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

<u>Time Table - M.Tech (CSE)</u>

Time Day	08:00 - 09:00 AM	09:00 - 09:50 AM	9:50 - 10:40 AM	1)	11:10 - 12:00 PM	12:00 - 12:50 PM	A K	13:30 - 14:20 PM	14:20 - 15:10 PM	15:10 - 16:00 PM
D1	СС	ADBMS	ADBMS	A A	P&S	SAN	П			
D2	SAN	SAN	P&S	3RE :10	AOS	AOS	B R 3:30			
D3	SAN	P&S	ADBMS	RT B	СС	СС] # 	os &	& ADBMS LA	B
D4	SAN	AOS	AOS	SHO! 0:40	SAN	СС	20 20			
D5	ADBMS	ADBMS	P&S	(10	CC	SAN	. U N	os &	& ADBMS LA	AB
D6	ADBMS	AOS	P&S		CC	P&S				

Sub Code	Subject	Faculty
16SCS11	Advances in Operating Systems	Mrs.Sherly Noel
16SCS12	Cloud Computing	Mrs. Alekya
16SCS13	Advances in Database Management System	Mrs.Swetha
16SCS14	Probability Statistics and Queuing Theory	Mrs.Asha
16SCS153	Advances in storage area networks	Mrs.PInchu Prabha
16SCS16	Os and ADBMS Laboratory	Mrs.Swetha